
Al2—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 1,1980

Chambersburg
Auction

Thursday, October 30

Lancaster
Weekly

Bobs, 80 and down lbs. 60.00
68.00; Grassers & Feeders
44.0080.00; Lambs 52.00
63.00; Sheep 15.0024 50;
Hogs, 200250 lbs. 46.0053.00;
Sows 38.0042.50; Boars
30.0036.00; Pigs 5.0024.00;
Heifers 48.0056.50; Steers
medium 50.00-59.00; Steers,
feeder 50.0070.00; Bulls
52.0058.00; Cows, utility
47.5049.75; Cows, fat 43.00
46.00; Cows, medium 42.00
44.00; Cows, poor32.00-40.00;
Horses small to 400.00;
Pomes to 67.50; Goats to
46.00.

73.00, Choice No 24 68.00-
73 00, few 75 00; Good 60.00-
68 00; Standard 55 00-62.00
SI heifers - Choice 63.00-
67 00, few 69 75; Good 57.00-
62 00; few Standard 53.00-
59 00. SI. cows: Utility &

Commercial 44.0048.75, few
to 50.00; Cutters 42 0047 50;
Canner & L. Cutter 38.00-
42.50; Shells down to 30.00.
SI. bullocks: (few) Choice
63 00-68 00; (few) Good 57.00-
64.00; (few) Standard 54.00-
59 00. SI. bulls: Yield Grade
No. 1, 1000-2400 lbs. 55.00-
59.86, few to 64.00; Yield
Grade No. 2, 900-1600^ lbs.
53.00- 00.

FEEDER CATTLE.
Steers, Medium & Large
Frame No. 1, 300-550 lbs.
63.00- 00; Large Frame
No. 2, 300-750 lbs. 55.0061.50.
Heifers, Medium & Large
Frame No. 1, 300600 lbs.
50.0065.50.

steady to 3 00 higher. Few
Prime 112.00-121.00; Choice
90 00-113.00; Good 75.00-
93.00 ; 90-110 lbs 70.00-80.00;
70-90 lbs. 60 00-75 00. Utility
50-110 lbs. 50.0065.00

FARM CALVES: Less
demand. Hoi. Bulls 80-125
lbs 75.00-116.00; Hoi. Heifers
80-140 lbs 100.00-192.00,
mostly 110.00-146.00.

HOGS; 7544. Compared
with 6512 head last week and
8604 head a year ago.
Barrows and gdts .50-1.00
lower. US No. 1-2 200-240 lbs.
48.50-50.00; No. 1-3 200-250
lbs. 47.0048.50; No. 2-3 190-
275 lbs. 44.0047.50; No 1-3
140-190 lbs. 38.0045.00; Sows
steady toJ.OO lower; US No.
1-3 300-585 lbs. 42.0047.50,
few to 49.00; No. 2-3 300650
lbs. 37.0042.50. Boars 32.00-
38.75.

FEEDER PIGS 1572
Compared with 1980 head
last week and 2300 a year
ago. Feeder Pigsuneven. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs 10.00-18.00
per head; No. 1-3 35-50 lbs.
17.00-28.00; (few) No. 1-3 50-
75 lbs. 30.00-36.00.

(Continued from Page A2)

Report suppliedby PDA Canner and low Cutter 37.50
41.00CATTLE: 354. Compared

with last Thurs. market:
Slaughter steers 1.00-1.75
lower. SI. steers: Choice No.
2-4 975-1150 lbs. 66.25-70.75;
Good 62.60-66.10; Standard &

low Good 59.75-62.00. SI.
heifers; couple Good 57.00 &

60.50; couple Standard at
54.75. SI. cows: Utility &

Commercial 43.50-48.75, few
to 51.25. Cutters 41.0047.00;
Canner & L. Cutter 38.00-
42.00; Shells down to 33.25.
SI. bullocks: one Choice
58.00; (few) Good 55.0055.85.
SI. bulls: Yield Grade No. 1,
12002200 lbs. 51.75-59.85,
with one at 62.35.

FEEDER CATTLE:
Steers & Bulls Large Frame
No. 1300650 lbs.60.0069.00.

CALVES: 524. Vealers
grading Choice 8.0015.00
lower. Standard & Good 3.00
6.00 lower. One Prime at
94.00; Choice 77.0089.00;
Good 69.00-80.00; Standard &

Good k7095 lbs. 69.0074.50;
Utility 50100 lbs. 55.0068.00.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000-
1300 lbs. 63.75-68.00, 5 head
70.25-73.25; Good 10001250
lbs. 57.0062.00.

BULLS: Yield Grade 1
13001800 lbs. 56.00-59.00,
several early part of week
64.0066 00, with 5 head 67.25-
69.50; Yield Grade 2 1000-
1450 lbs 53.0059.00, few 875-
1025 lbs. 51.00-53.50.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
weak to 5.00 lower. Demand
fair for calves returned to
farm.

Pa. Auction
Summary

Friday, October 31
Report suppliedby PDAVEALERS: Prime 260365

lbs. 112.00121.00, few 121.00
126.00; Choice 130290 lbs.
88.00- few 105.00-
115.00; high Good and low
Choice 130260 lbs. 80.00
95.00. 90115 lbs. 67.0075.00,
few 75.0085.00, 6085 lbs.
58.00- around 80 head
Standard 65-100 lbs. 49.00
58.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES:
Choice 350450 lbs. 52.00
61.00.

CATTLE: 5886. Compared
with 5681 head last week and
5287 head a year ago.
Slaughter steers mostly 1.00-
1.50 lower; SI. heifers
steady-2.00 lower; SI. cows.
1.00-2.00 lower. SI. bulls 1.00
lower with spots to 3.00
lower. SI. steers: High
Choice & Prune No. 34 70.00-

CALVES: 3986 Compared
with 4138 head last week and
3986 head a year ago.
Vealers grading Good &

Choice steady to 5.00 lower,
Standard & Good grading

FARM CALVES: Hoi.
Bulls 80-125 lbs. 74.00-114.00,
mostly 90.00-105.00; Hoi.
Heifers 85-185 lbs. 106.00-
147.50.

RETURNED TO FARM:
Bulk 95-120 lbs holstem
heifers 115.00146.00, several
80105 lbs. 71.00100.00; hulk
85-120 lbs. holstem bulls
75.0095.00,few 100.00106.00.HOGS: 119. Barrows and

gilts .75 lower. No. 1-3 220-250
lbs. 47.50-49.00; one lot No. 2-
3 295 lbs. at 44.00; US No. 1-3
300-500 lbs. 41.50-44.75; (f >

No. 2-3 300-600 lbs.
41.00. Boars one lot35.50.

FEEDER PIGS: 67. US
No. 1-3 2040 lbs. 12.0021.00.

SHEEP: 12. Few Choice
65-75 lbs. 54.0059.50.

Western Maryland
Market

Tuesday, October 28
Report suppliedby auction.

BUTCHER COWS: Large
Run $2 lower, High Yield
46.0048.00; Standard &

Utility $43.50846.00; Can-
ners 40.0043.00; Shelly 41.00
down; Bulls good to 57.00;
Steers Choice to 69.75 Good
to 66.00 Med. to 60.00;
Heifers Low Choice to 64.25
Good to 62.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: 1.00
lower. US #1 & 3, 215-240 lb.
48.0048 60; 240-260 lb. 47.50-
48.10; 170-190 lb. 41.0045.00;
Sows 450-600 lb. 42.0046.00,
350450 lb. 38.0045.00; Boars
450-770 lb. 39.7540.25, 350450
lb. 38.00-39.25.

Get New
DURASHIELD

Corrugated Roofing and
Belleville
Auction

Wednesday, October 29
Report supplied byPDA
CATTLE 100. Compared

with last week’s market,
slaughter cows $2-$4 lower.
Couple Standard slaughter
steers 53.00-53.35. Individual
Good slaughter heifer at
57.10. Utility .and Com-
mercial slaughter cows
40.75-45.75, couple to 47.10,
Cutters 38.75-42.50, few
Canner and Low Cutters
35.00-37.00, Shells down to
30.00. Yield Grade No. 1,875-
1650 lbs. slaughter bulls
47.5Q-56.00, couple to 56 75.
Few Large Frame #l, 3-400
lbs. feeder heifers 51.00
57.50.

SAVE SSS

VEAL CALVES: Steady
Prices. Good & Choice 82.00
92.00; Standard 70.0081.00;
Killers 80-100 lb. 70.00-78.00;
Weak& Rough 70.00 down. SAVE

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM: Bulls 5.00 lower.
Holstein heifers 95-110 lb
140.00-165.00; Holstein bulls
95-110 lb. 88.00100.00.

LAMBS: Choice to 60.50. SAVE
CALVES 164 Vealers

about steady. Few Choice
vealers 89.00-93.00, few Good
70.00- Standard and Good
70-95 lbs. 64.00-74.00. Farm
Calves; Hoi. Bulls 80-125
75.00- mostly 85.00-105;
Hoi. Heifers (few) 90-100 lbs.
122.50-145.00.

STOCK CATTLE; Good
run, prices steady to 2.00
lower. Steers Choice 400-550
lb. 72.0079.00; 550750 lb.
65.0070.00. Heifers Choice
350-550 52.0060.00, Good 350
650 45.0052.00; Bulls Good
400-600 lb. 65.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS; Good
Demand! By the Head 15-30
lb. 10.0021.00, 3050 lb. 15.00
28.00; By the Lb. 100160 lb.
43.50.

SAVE
HOGS 355. Barrows and

gilts $1.25-$2 lower. US No. 1-
2 2-250 lbs. barrows and gilts
48.1048.85, one lot 49.25, No.
1-3 220-260 lbs. 47.0048.35,
few lots No. 2-3 250-325 lbs.
44.7045.00. US No. 1-3 325-500
lbs. sows 40.5045.00. Board
34.00-37.25.

SAVE
Valley

Livestock
ValleyStockyards

Atfaens,Pa.
Monday, October 27

FEEDER PIGS 456. US
No. 1-3 2035 lbs. feeder pigs
8.50-17.50 per head, No. 1-3
3055 lbs. 170.00-28.00 per
head, one lot N. 1-3125 lbs. at
36.00 per head.

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 164

cows, 37 bulls, 502 calves, 35
heifers, 17 steers, 105 hogs,
34 lambs, 4 sheep. Cattle
market reported some
cheaper, calf market
reported some easier.

Holstein Heifer Calves to
165.00; Veal Calves to 95.00;
Bobs, 90-110 lbs. 80 00-96 00,

SHEEP 40. Choice 70100
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs
52.00-56.00, couple to 58.00,
few Good 50-75 lbs. 44.00-
50.00 Slaughter ewes 13.50-
30.50.

Landisville, Pa.
17538
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Snaveiy
& Sons, Inc. J

SINCE 1878
HOLSTEIN DAIRY

COWS. Mostly $85041200 00

Livestock market and auction news

G’wmdlMiSwmcftjSayo...
ARE YOU THINKING ABOUT ROOFING?

FOUR WAYS
Whether re-roofing or re-siding an oid ctructure, or building a brand new one, ex-
tremely strong and lightweight Durashield is ideal for barns, confinement buildings,
storage sheds, garages, marinas, commercial structures and similar applications.

Generally, the initial purchase of Durashield figures out
to be lower priced than other types of corrugated roof-
ing.

Because new Durashield comes in 8,10.12, 14 and 16
foot lengths it goes on faster. It installs directly on
purlins, no decking necessary. So you have big savings
on installationcosts.

New Durashield is an acrylic coated, asphalt im-
pregnated, cellulose fiber material that can’t rust or
corrode. It insulates and helps control condensation.
It’s immune to animal wastes, fertilizers and many
chemicals. Whatever you're storing under Durashield,
it’s better protected so saves you money with less loss
and/or less maintenance.

Accelerated testing proves new Durashield lasts long
under all types of weather conditions. No needfor early
repairs or replacements, so you save in the longrun.

New Durashield is sold and distributed throughout Eastern Pennsylvania by J.C.
Snaveiy & Sons, Inc. of Lancaster, Pa. If you're interested in roofing your building, or
as a dealer interested in stockingDurashield, contact us immediately.

GRADED FEEDER
PIGS: 2192. Compared with
3893 head last week, and 2997
head ayear ago. All sales by
CWT. Feeder Pigs strong to
11.0 Q higher. US No. 1-2 25-40
lbs 71.00-97.00, 40-50 lbs.
73.00-92.00, 50-60 lbs. 63.00-
88.00, 60-70 lbs. 61.00-70.00;
US No 2-3 2540 lbs. 56.00-
61.00, 40-50 lbs. 75.00-84.00,
50-70 lbs. 57.00-72.00.

SHEEP: 411. Compared
with 933 head last week and
779 head ayear ago. Wooled
si. lambs 1.00-3.00 lower
Choice 70-115 lbs. 54.00-65.00;
Good 50-85 lbs. 44.00-55.00. SI
ewes-10.00-29.00.

Indiana
Auction

No report this week.

Lebanon Valley
Auction

No report this week.

Phone: 717
898-2241
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